
 

 
Product Information Packet 

D51125RR-BV 
125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

Copyright © All product information within this document is subject to ABB Motors and Mechanical Inc. copyright © protection, unless otherwise noted.



Page 2 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

Part Detail

Revision: - Status: PRD/A Change #: Proprietary: No

Type: DC Prod. Type: Elec. Spec: G8386A B CD Diagram: 406770-006

Enclosure: DP Mfg Plant: Mech. Spec: Layout: 616032-001

Frame: UC321 Mounting: F2 Poles: 00 Created Date: 04-09-2015

Base: Rotation: R Insulation: F Eff. Date: 04-13-2015

Field Type: Literature: Elec. Diagram: Replaced By:

Specs

Enclosure: DP

Frame: UC3214ATZ

Frame Material: Exposed Laminations

Base Indicator: Rigid

Bearing Grease Type: Polyrex EM (-20F +300F)

Drip Cover: No Drip Cover

Duty Rating: CONT

Feedback Device: NO FEEDBACK

Field Winding Type: STR. SHUNT

Frame Prefix: UC

Heater Indicator: No Heater

Insulation Class: F

Lifting Lugs: Standard Lifting Lugs

Mounting Arrangement: F2

Shaft Extension Location: Pulley End

Shaft Ground Indicator: No Shaft Grounding



Page 3 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

Shaft Slinger Indicator: No Slinger

Motor Standards: NEMA



Page 4 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

Nameplate 000613006GA

CAT.NO. D51125RR-BV SPEC NO. T32T1327
FRAME UC 3214ATZ HP 125 DUTY CONT
ENCL. DP RPM 1150/ 2000 S.F. 1.0

ENCL MOD FORCE VENT ARM-VOLTS 500 INSUL F
MAX SAFE SPEED 3600 AMPS 204.00 AMB. 40

FIELD-DATA SER.NO.
WINDING STR. SHUNT POWER-CODE C

FLD-VOLTS 300 DRIVE END BEARING 85RU02M30X
MAX AMPS @ 25 C 8.37 OPP D.E. BEARING 65BC02J30X

HOT-AMPS 5.96/ 2.80 MIN. AMB. 0 TYPE TR
BRUSH:419904052Z



Page 5 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

Parts List

Part Number Description Quantity

SA297028 SA T32T1327 1.000 EA

AA016079 AA T32T1327 1.000 EA

000613006GA RPM III D-C MOTOR W/OUT LOGO 1.000 EA

000692000FP NP, WARNING LIFT INSTRUCTIONS 1.000 EA

000692000FS WARNING LABEL 1.000 EA

418057747A METAL FASTENER 8.000 EA

406770006 C/D TAG STRAIGHT SHUNT 1.000 EA

416822013AD NU217 AFBMA3 BRS RBEC1 S SLUSH 1.000 EA

036000014JB M8 X 1.25X14MM HXHDCS 4.000 EA

036000020KB MHHCS M10-1.5X20MM PLTD. 4.000 EA

036501009AB M8-1.25 X 9MM HEX NUTS 8.000 EA

036600009AB METRIC FLWASH M8 PLATED 4.000 EA

036610010AB MHSLW M10 PLATED 4.000 EA

419904-52Z BRUSH                  C 8.000 EA

419905003A FLAT WASHER ROCKER RPM III  RGG 4.000 EA

419905004A HARDWARE 8.000 EA

706364052D BRHLD METRIC SPRING CHG. 4.000 EA

706372012RA ROCKR METRIC 1.000 EA

004824015A GREASE POLYREX EM 0.400 LB

034693001AB PPLG - G508- use 034692001AB 1.000 EA

034693001AB PPLG - G508- use 034692001AB 1.000 EA

035000001A ALFTG 1/8" 1610-BL 1.000 EA

035000001BB GREASE FTG,GRS.IN 1.000 EA

036000060KB HHCS,DE CAP 3.000 EA



Page 6 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

Parts List (continued)

Part Number Description Quantity

036100060JA M8-1.25 X 60MM HXSOCHDCS 3.000 EA

036500013AB HX NUT,ODE BRKT 4.000 EA

036500013AB HX NUT,ODE BRKT 4.000 EA

418150003A GREASE FITTING CAP 2.000 EA

609830005AAZ TBOLT METRIC 4.000 EA

801930102A BRKT,ODE,C320 1.000 EA

801931102B BRKT,DE,C320 1.000 EA

000613006NT NAME PLATE IEC 1.000 EA

032018004CK HHCS 3/8-16X1/2L PLATED 4.000 EA

032018006CK HHCS 3/8-16X3/4L PLATED 4.000 EA

034017014AB LCKW 3/8 STD. PLATED 4.000 EA

036000012HB HHCS M6X12MM LONG PLATED 4.000 EA

036000012JB M8-1.25 X 12MM HXHDC 3.000 EA

036000016KB HHCSM10-1.5X16MM PLTD-280 2.000 EA

036000020JB HHCS M8-1.25X20L PLTD-250 6.000 EA

036000045JB M8-1.25 X 45MM HXHCS 4.000 EA

036600009AB METRIC FLWASH M8 PLATED 3.000 EA

036620009AB M8 EXTERNAL LK WASHER 1.000 EA

036620010AB M10 EXT. TOOTH LK WASHER 2.000 EA

077176001A CBOXC, PAINTED  360-400 1.000 EA

402731001A GASK 360-440 1.000 EA

410978010E INLET FLGE 1.000 EA

410978019A SCREEN, INLET FLANGE 1.000 EA

415000103E T/LUG #4AWG-1/0AWG W/HOLE FOR .375 BOLT 1.000 EA



Page 7 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,

417733004E GASKT 2.000 EA

418014004A ADAPT 418014-4WCA 1.000 EA

418018074A GROUND LABEL G100 METRIC 160 D.C. 3.000 EA

422919079 HHCVR KIT, C320, DE, SOLID 1.000 EA

422919081 HHCVR KIT, C320, DE, LOUVER 1.000 EA

422919081 HHCVR KIT, C320, DE, LOUVER 1.000 EA

422919090 HHCVR KIT,C320,ODE,SOLID 1.000 EA

422919090 HHCVR KIT,C320,ODE,SOLID 1.000 EA

610490001DG 2HP,3450//2890RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,56C,3532M 1.000 EA

611917002G GASKT 1.000 EA

611965001A WHEEL, BLOWER 1.000 EA

706305026A GUARD,SHAFT 1.000 EA

706320016A CONDUIT BOX 1.000 EA

708528004E BLOWER HOUSING 1.000 EA

000640000P TAG   WINDING THERMOST 1.000 EA

000692000NG LABEL ;NP 4POLE METRIC LABEL 1.000 EA

004824007K SPECIAL PAINT 0.200 EA

032018024DK HHCS 1/2-13X3L PLATED 1.000 EA

034001016AB WSHR .562ID 1.375OD .109 1.000 EA

034180034JA 3/4X3/4 X 41/4 L      KEY 1.000 EA

418018116 WARNING PLATE 1.000 EA



Page 8 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,



Page 9 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,



Page 10 of 10                                

                                                                  Product Information Packet: D51125RR-BV - 125HP,1150RPM,DC,3214ATZ,DPG-FV,


